
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

11/15/2024

30 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

30

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT5:21 am 1

4055 MO-C5:54 am 2

9219 SE PICKETT RD6:00 am 3

2388 MO-C6:05 am 4

540 MO-Z6:08 am 5

5201 NE 115TH RD6:25 am 6

9235 MO-66:43 am 7

2491 NE 85TH RD6:48 am 8

NE 85TH RD & NE COOK RD6:52 am 9

5161 NE 85TH RD6:54 am 10

8101 NE HURLINGEN RD6:59 am 11

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:13 am 12

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:16 am 13

48 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

48

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:02 am 1

4930 GENE FIELD RD (PIVOTAL POINT)6:19 am 2

LION RD & N SAFARI DR6:20 am 3

ARROWHEAD DR & SAFARI DR6:22 am 4

CROSSBOW DR & LION RD6:23 am 5

JAGUAR CIR & SAFARI DR6:25 am 6

LION RD & S SAFARI DR6:26 am 7

ANTELOPE CIR & SAFARI DR6:28 am 8

DOUGLAS ST & N LEONARD RD6:31 am 9

HEATHERWOOD CT & S HEATHERWOOD DR6:32 am 10

N HEATHERWOOD DR & N LEONARD RD6:34 am 11

N LEONARD RD & RAINBOW CT6:35 am 12

COUGAR ST & ZEBRA LN6:37 am 13

ELEPHANT TRL & GAZELLE TER6:38 am 14

BADGER ST & COUGAR ST6:39 am 15

ARROWHEAD DR & COUGAR ST6:41 am 16

ELEPHANT TRL & IMPALA ST6:42 am 17

HUNTER DR & WOODRIDGE CT6:44 am 18

BUCKINGHAM ST & HUNTER DR6:46 am 19

BELMONT CIR & BUCKINGHAM ST6:48 am 20

BUCKINGHAM ST & DOUGLAS ST6:49 am 21

BUCKINGHAM CT & BUCKINGHAM ST6:51 am 22

2203 N WOODBINE RD6:56 am 23

OAKLAND AVE & VILLAGE DR6:58 am 24

1501 VILLAGE DR7:00 am 25

2002 N WOODBINE RD7:03 am 26

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:12 am 27

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:15 am 28

CENTRAL HS7:19 am 29

26 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

26

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:13 am 1

220 SE 68TH RD6:20 am 2

3411 MO-W6:38 am 3

MOFFET RD & RIVER RIDGE TER6:41 am 4

BASIL DR & CAROL DR6:46 am 5

ETHEL DR & TAMARA DR6:47 am 6

JUNIOR DR & PAT DR6:50 am 7

STEVE CIR & TAMARA DR6:51 am 8

PAT DR & SENIOR DR6:53 am 9

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 10

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:08 am 11

35 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

35

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:14 am 1

HUNTERS GLEN DR & N LEONARD RD6:27 am 2

BROOKWOOD TER & N LEONARD RD6:28 am 3

EASTWOOD CT & EASTWOOD DR6:30 am 4

EASTWOOD DR & STONECREST TER6:32 am 5

BRIARWOOD LN & N 49TH TER & STONECREST TER6:34 am 6

MOCKINGBIRD LN & STONECREST TER (NORTH)6:35 am 7

BRIARWOOD LN & MOCKINGBIRD LN6:37 am 8

FARAON ST & TANGLEWOOD DR6:39 am 9

FARAON ST & GREENBRIAR TER6:41 am 10

GREENBRIAR TER & SOUTHCREST CT6:42 am 11

HUMMINGBIRD CT & WOODFIELD DR6:44 am 12

N LEONARD RD & WOODFIELD DR6:45 am 13

HILLCREST DR & W STONECREST CIR6:48 am 14

BRIDAL WREATH CT & STONECREST & W 

STONECREST CIR

6:50 am 15

STONECREST & STONECREST TER & WOODCREST DR6:51 am 16

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 17

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:15 am 18

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 5



27 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

27

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:19 am 1

BENNINGTON DR & DARTMOOR DR6:27 am 2

BENNINGTON DR & KENSINGTON DR6:29 am 3

CORINTH DR & DAMASCUS DR6:32 am 4

MANOR DR & N LAKEWOOD DR6:34 am 5

MONTEIGNE ST & NATCHEZ ST6:38 am 6

ASHMAT LN & HIDDEN VALLEY DR6:40 am 7

ALPHA LN & N LEONARD RD6:42 am 8

HALLBROOK DR & WILSHIRE DR S6:43 am 9

WILSHIRE DR N & WILSHIRE DR S6:45 am 10

E DEVONSHIRE DR & WINDSOR CT6:48 am 11

KENSINGTON DR & N DEVONSHIRE DR6:50 am 12

HAWKSBURY DR & N WOODBINE RD6:52 am 13

BAY POINT DR & N WOODBINE RD6:53 am 14

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 15

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:08 am 16

32 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

32

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:20 am 1

COOK RD & N 37TH ST6:26 am 2

N 37TH ST & WHEATRIDGE DR6:28 am 3

CHRIS HESSLER & ROBIN LN6:30 am 4

N 36TH STREET CT & ROBIN LN6:31 am 5

KARNES RD & N 36TH ST6:33 am 6

KARNES RD & N 36TH TER6:34 am 7

ARBOR LAKE DR & MORTON LN6:36 am 8

CHRIS HESSLER & KARNES RD6:38 am 9

KARNES RD & N 37TH TER6:39 am 10

KARNES RD & N 35TH PL6:41 am 11

N 34TH TER & SERVE CT6:42 am 12

E LANTERN LN & LANTERN LN & W LANTERN LN6:45 am 13

E LANTERN LN & NICKELL DR6:46 am 14

ABBETT DR & HILL RD6:47 am 15

CHATHAM AVE & KARNES RD6:49 am 16

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 17

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:15 am 18

51 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

51

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:30 am 1

MALLARD CT & QUAIL DR6:41 am 2

N 39TH TER & QUAIL DR6:42 am 3

COTTONWOOD CREEK  APTS6:44 am 4

GENE FIELD APTS6:46 am 5

GENE FIELD RD & N 32ND ST6:48 am 6

MILLER AVE & N 32ND ST6:49 am 7

DALE AVE & N 31ST ST6:50 am 8

BUEHLER AVE & GENE FIELD RD6:52 am 9

ASHLAND AVE & GENE FIELD RD6:54 am 10

GENE FIELD RD & INDIAN TRAIL DR & SOUTHEAST TRL6:55 am 11

GENE FIELD RD & N 26TH ST6:57 am 12

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 13

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:08 am 14

63 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

63

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:30 am 1

E HAVERILL ST & TOLKIEN CT6:35 am 2

TAGGART CT & W HAVERILL ST6:36 am 3

COOK RD & W HAVERILL ST6:38 am 4

FLINTSTONE DR & MARBLE LN6:40 am 5

LIMESTONE TER & N 25TH TER6:41 am 6

KARNES RD & N 27TH ST6:43 am 7

COURT LN & N 29TH ST6:45 am 8

2908 KARNES RD6:47 am 9

CHURCH AT ABERSOLD LN & KARNES RD6:48 am 10

HOLLEY CIR & LOVERS LANE6:50 am 11

LOVERS LN & MILLER RD6:52 am 12

E COLONY SQ & LOVERS LN6:53 am 13

KENT ST & MANCHESTER RD6:56 am 14

FORSEE ST & LOVERS LN6:58 am 15

LOVERS LANE HTS & LOVERS LN7:00 am 16

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 17

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:09 am 18

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 2 of 5



11 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

11

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:31 am 1

BECK RD & N 35TH ST6:40 am 2

BECK RD & N 33RD ST6:42 am 3

BECK RD & SHANNON LN6:43 am 4

BECK RD & CHAMBERS AVE6:45 am 5

ASHLAND AVE & BECK RD6:46 am 6

ASHLAND AVE & DELAWARE ST6:48 am 7

FOLSOM ST & N 26TH ST6:50 am 8

MARION ST & W CIRCLE DR6:53 am 9

BROOKSIDE APTS6:58 am 10

N 32ND ST & OAKLAND AVE7:00 am 11

N 31ST ST & RUSH AVE7:02 am 12

CRESTVIEW LN & N 29TH ST & SHERMAN AVE7:04 am 13

CRESTVIEW DRIVE-FREDERICK APTS7:05 am 14

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:10 am 15

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:13 am 16

546 S NOYES BLVD - (AQUATIC AR STOP)7:16 am 17

CENTRAL HS7:19 am 18

WEBSTER7:23 am 19

HILLYARDS7:29 am 20

45 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

45

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:35 am 1

WOODLAWN TER6:43 am 2

BRITTANY VILLAGE OFFICE6:49 am 3

N 36TH ST APTS (NORTH DRIVE)6:50 am 4

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:05 am 5

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:15 am 6

34 - CHS/BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

34

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:38 am 1

1002 FRANCIS ST6:50 am 2

CLAY ST & KEMPER ST (BMS ONLY)6:53 am 3

KEMPER ST & N FARAON ST (BMS ONLY)6:54 am 4

EDMOND ST & S 18TH ST (BMS ONLY)6:56 am 5

ANGELIQUE ST & S 18TH ST6:57 am 6

MESSANIE ST & S 17TH ST6:59 am 7

CHARLES ST & S 22ND ST (BMS ONLY)7:02 am 8

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (1075)7:03 am 9

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:07 am 10

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 Page 3 of 5




